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Membership Program
Pay 600/-

[ 20 % Discount On Each And Every service

[ Get 500/-Cash Back Only On Skin Service Not On Hair Service & Product

       (In Terms Of 500 Points In Your Atelier Account)

[ Price Including All Taxes 

[ Cash Back Validity Is For 30 Days From The Date Of Purchase

[ Cash Back Facility Will Be Avail From The Next Day Of Date Of Purchasing

[ Cash Back Will Be Redeemed Only  On " Non- member " Price.

[ Membership Validity Is For 1 Year.

[ 4 Add On Members.

[ * Condition Apply

• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#
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For Handsome Men  Chop It Off    

• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

Tress Care Services Non-MemMem

Hair Style

Classic Cut

Undergraduate Haircut (12 Years)

Beard / Shave

Beard Crafting

Male Hair Wash

Head Massage 

140

380

300

180

200

120

520

175

475

375

225

250

150

650

Haircolor Highlight

Beard Color

Sidelock / Moustache Color

Color Streak

920

400

260

240

1150

500

325

300

Haircolor / Highlight

Beard Color

Sidelock / Moustache Color

Color Streak

Begain Beard Color

1000

480

300

280

700

1250

600

375

350

875

Inoa

Hair Spa

Luxurious Hair Spa

Head Massage

Head massage with Wash

Premium Head Massage

Premium Head Massage With Wash

800

1200

440

480

560

640

1000

1500

550

600

700

800

Simply Hairilicious!!!

Majirel / Dia Richess
Dyeing Sensation 

Male Haircut

Undergraduate Male Haircut (12 Years)

Beard / Shave

Beard Crafting

460

340

200

220

575

425

250

275

Expert Services
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• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

Non-MemMemTress Care Services 

Classic Cut

Fringe Cut

Undergraduate Haircut Female (12 Years)

Female Head Massage

Female Head Massage with wash

720

220

420

560

640

900

275

 525

700

800

For Gorgeous Woman Chop It Off 

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

300

340

400

375

425

500

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

340

400

460

425

500

575

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

480

580

660

600

725

825

Premium Hair Wash

Blow Dry With Wash

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

340

480

540

425

600

675

Blow Dry

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

760

880

1080

950

1100

1350

Ironing

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

880

1080

1200

1100

1350

1500

Hair Wash
Scrunch & Curl!!! 

Crimping / Tongs

Female Haircut

Undergraduate Haircut Female (12 Years)

880

440

1100

550

Expert Services
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280

1240

1500

350

1550

1875

1720

2480

3400

4200

2150

3100

4250

5250

320

1400

1560

400

1750

1950

• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

Dyeing Sensation 

Per Streak

Touch-Up (Upto 2 Inches)

Colour Re-Growth (4)

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

Global Colour / Highlights

Per Streak

Touch-Up (Upto 2 Inches)

Colour Re-Growth (4)

Inoa

1920

2800

3520

4240

2400

3500

4400

5300

300

1360

1760

2300

2560

375

1700

2200

2875

3200

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

Global Colour / Highlights

Per Streak

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

Pre-lightening

Majirel / Dia Richess
Non-MemMem

3200

4400

6000

6800

4000

5500

7500

8500

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

Balayage Hilights Colour
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• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

Non-MemMem

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

800

1040

1320

1480

1000

1300

1650

1850

Simply Hairilicious!! 
Hair Spa

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

1400

1760

2000

2240

1750

2200

2500

2800

Luxury Hair Spa

Powermix Male 

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

640

620

860

1139

1380

800

775

1075

1424

1725

Sheri Expert Treatment

Scalp Treatments
Anti Scalp Soothing treatment Female

Anti Scalp Soothing treatment Male
(This treatment intensely and instantly calms and soothes scalp discomfort, without weighing down the ber.

The advanced hair mask provides extra nourishment and softness to your hair.)

1750

1500

1400

1200

Anti Dandruff Scalp Treatment Female

Anti Dandruff Scalp Treatment Male
(Gently claries and effectively removes dry and oily dandruff, while calming the scalp. From the rst application, 

the appearance of visible akes is reduced. The advanced hair mask provides extra nourishment and softness to your hair.)

1400

1200

1750

1500

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

1360

1720

1960

2160

1700

2150

2450

2700

Shea Butter

Head Massage Female

Head Massage and Wash Female

Premium Head Massage Female

Premium Head Massage and Wash Female

480

720

640

800

600

900

800

1000
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Non-MemMem

• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

Fringe

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

2400

4000

5400

6600

7000

3000

5000

6750

8250

8750

Rebonding

Fringe

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

2800

4400

6000

6900

7600

3500

5500

7500

8625

9500

Qod gives your precious resses awless gloss, softness and manageability with more advance technology's

Fringe

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

1800

3020

4400

5600

6000

2250

3775

5500

7000

7500

Straightening

Qod

Texturise It !!!

Fringe

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

3600

5200

6800

7500

8200

4500

6500

8500

9375

10250

Brazilin Keratin

Fringe

Upto Neck

Upto Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Upto Waist

2400

4000

5600

6000

6800

3000

5000

7000

7500

8500

Cystine Complex Intense Smoothening

This miracle treatment-based conditioner contains the goodness of Active Amazon & richness of coconut oil derivative, 

Which allows nourishment to the hair, along With providing shine, softness and vitality to the hair

A treatment that reduces frizz in the hair, giving natural smooth look to the hair with brilliant shine and softness. 
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120

360

300

500

380

500

320

320

500

420

1180

2400

150

450

375

625

475

625

400

400

625

525

1475

3000

• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

120

240

360

240

440

360

560

380

540

360

360

2400

150

300

450

300

550

450

700

475

675

450

450

3000

Underarms

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Full Front/Back

Half Front/Back

Stomach

Behind

Bikini Line

Brazilian

Full Body Brazilian

Basic Skin Care

Upperlips

Neck

Full Face/Neck

Underarms

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Full Front/Back

Half Front/Back

Stomach

Full Body

Bleach-Like A Sunny Seashore

International Wax

Non-MemMem
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• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

Upperlips

Neck

Full Face/Neck

Underarms

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Full Front/Back

Half Front/Back

Stomach

Feet

Full Body

140

360

800

240

1400

800

1800

1000

1000

840

560

400

3200

175

450

1000

300

1750

1000

2250

1250

1250

1050

700

500

4000

D-tan

Eyebrows

Upperlips

Chin

Forehead

Jawline

Full Face 

56

56

56

56

96

240

70

70

70

70

120

300

Pluck Away Those Sorrows

Upper Lips

Forehead

Jawline

Chin

Sidelocks

Neck

Full Face

Bikini Line

Brazilian

80

80

80

80

100

100

320

520

1420

100

100

100

100

125

125

400

650

1775

International BraZilian Wax

Non-MemMem
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• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

Upperlips

Chin

Full Face

Jawline

Side locks

Underams

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Full Front/Back

Half Front/Back

Stomach

Behind

Bikini Line

Brazilian

Full Body (No Brazilian)

60

60

220

72

72

96

260

180

360

260

360

224

224

340

340

800

1760

75

75

275

90

90

120

325

225

450

325

450

280

280

425

425

1000

2200

Regular sugar Wax Non-MemMem
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• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

(Does Your Skin need Some Intense Hydrating!! With The Multiple 

Benets Of Almond Oil, Like The Hydrating, Emulating And 

Revitalizing For Your Skin, This Facial is for you

1340 1675

Basic Facial
Perfect  Balance For Oily Skin

(Do you need to nd your inner beauty!! With the magic And

 richness of gold that and clean the skin, free it of blemishes and 

dead cells, and make it ow, this facial Is for you)

1340 1675Inner Glow For Dry Skin

(Looking to get rid of that tan!! Tan clear removes skin tan  

instantly leaving the skin lighter, cleaner and lighten toned. 

So if you want younger, radiant skin, this facial is for you

1680 2100Tan Clear For Tanned Skin

(Are you looking for instant fairness!! With benets of Vitamin C 

stimulating of collagen that Tightness the skin, this Facial is for you)

1940 2425Glovite For Dehydrated Skin

Deep Cleansing

Matte Effect

Revival Clean Up

800

800

800

1000

1000

1000

Rejuvenating Services
Clean It Up !!!!!

Non-MemMem
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• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

Non-MemMem

2200 2750Essential Minerals (Oily)
Premium Facials

(A revolutionary oxygen enzyme peel that gives your skin a breath 

of fresh oxygen)

2560 3200O2c2(All Skin Types)

(If You want to experience that age brings but not the sign of it on

 your skin,using Vitamin C & A, Soya Proteins, Chamomile extract 

and two masks to nourish your skin, reduce ne lines and lighten 

your skin tone leaving it feeling fresh & supple, this facial is for you)

Youth Full (All Skin Types) 3200 4000

(If you are looking for a pure relaxing experience while youngest 

an immediate glow and much needed moisture for skin then this

facial is for you)

3200 4000Pearl Glow (All Skin Types)

(If dull skin and shallow complexation is your issue, help is at hand.

using active oxygen, papaya, mulberry, and green tea extract 

and two masks to instantly make your skin tone lighter and leave 

looking brighter ,this facial is for you)

3200 4000

(Fade dark spots and reveal brighter skin. this treatment exfoliant

 with eletric infusion of professional- grade Hexylresorcinol

addressing pigmentation and dullness

4000 5000Power Bright Facial (All Skin Types)

Light & Bright Facial (All Skin Types)

(Do you feel the need to refresh, deep clean and put life back

in your skin! with essential minerals to do just this, facial for you)
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• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

Non-MemMemBlack Mask
Face

Neck

Underarms

Back Of Palms

Feet

Front

Back

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full legs

Half legs

Behind

Full Body (Bikini Not Included)

Collagen Mask

1160

800

880

880

1000

3400

3400

3400

2200

5200

3000

3400

14000

1800

1450

1000

1100

1100

1250

4250

4250

4250

2750

6500

3750

4250

17500

2250

Cut & File

Cut & File + Nail Paint (Premium)

Cut, File & Bufng

Rose Manicure

Specialised Manicure

Relaxing Manicure

Signature Manicure

Hand Reexology (30 Mins)

Gel Nail Paint 

Hand Beautifying
72

140

280

740

1080

880

1340

580

568

90

175

350

925

1350

1100

1675

725

710

Rose Pedicure

Relaxing Pedicure

Specialised Pedicure

Signature Pedicure

Heel Peel

Foot Reexology (30 Mins)

Gel Nail Paint 

Feet Beautifying
820

960

1200

1440

1740

640

568

1025

1200

1500

1800

2175

800

710
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Non-MemMem

• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#

880

640

1040

800

720

480

480

1100

800

1300

1000

900

600

600

2900

4200

1000

1000

1300

4200

3305

4500

1300

1200

1800

4950

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Back

Neck

Feet

Exfoliating Services

Basic Make Up

Party Make Up

Saree Draping

Basic Hair Style

Basic Up Do's

Groom Make Up

* Bridal Packages Available As Per Requirement

Maquillage Glam It Up !!!!

Body Massage With Oil

Body Massage Containing Essentinal Oils

Sugar Peel Full Body

Cotton Extract Full Body

Back Massage

Full Body (Sugar peel + Massage + Cotton Extract)

Relaxing Services
1260

1840

1680

1880

800

4800

1575

2300

2100

2350

1000

6000
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Get More

Pay Less

` 10,000 ` 13,000

You Get
Services

12 Months

You Pay Validity

` 20,000 ` 27,000 18 Months

• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#
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Terms & Conditions:

We encourage you to raise any issues or concerns you might have with us. We will try our best 

offer a resolution within 48 hours, or within a reasonable amount of time, depending on the 

nature of the issue.

We do our best to set the expectations right and to deliver the desired results. If in case issues 

arise, the maximum liability we can adhere to will be limited to the cost of the concerned 

services.

If for some reason you wish to return a product, it will be accepted only within seven days of 

the date of purchase, with the accompanying purchase reference. The product must be 

unused, unopened, unspoiled, not tampered with in any manner and saleable condition.

By visiting us for a service, you agree to willingly share your contact data and also agree to 

receive communications from us in future.

We take all reasonable steps, as per regulations, to safeguard your data that you choose to 

share with us.

Service appointments will be given based on availability. We reserve absolute right to refuse 

any service, if required.

Sale of any packages, memberships, offers and benet schemes is non-refundable.

Subject to Ahmedabad jurisdiction only.

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

• Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members. 

• 18% GST included on all service rates.#
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Write to us at: info@atelier7salon.com

Chat with us on whatsapp

• Book appointment 

• Receive invoice 

• Share feedback

    +91 79 4890 6777        +91 99787 38777

Address 

Shop No - 2, Ashirwad Paras, 

Bh. Sales India, Corporate Road, 

Prahaladnagar, Ahmedabad - 15.   

Atelier7Salon

www.atelier7salon.com
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