



## Membership Program Pay 600/-

- ⇒ 20 % Discount On Each And Every service
- Get 500/-Cash Back Only On Skin Service Not On Hair Service & Product (In Terms Of 500 Points In Your Atelier Account)
- ⇒ Price Including All Taxes
- ⇒ Cash Back Facility Will Be Avail From The Next Day Of Date Of Purchasing
- ⇒ Cash Back Will Be Redeemed Only On "Non-member" Price.
- → Membership Validity Is For 1 Year.
- ⇒ 4 Add On Members.
- ⇒ \* Condition Apply

- Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.
- 18% GST included on all service rates.#



Tress Care Services	Mem	Non-Mem
For Handsome Men Chop It Off		
Hair Style	140	175
Classic Cut	380	475
Undergraduate Haircut (12 Years)	300	375
Beard / Shave	180	225
Beard Crafting	200	250
Male Hair Wash	120	150
Head Massage	520	650
Expert Services		
Male Haircut	460	575
Undergraduate Male Haircut (12 Years)	340	425
Beard / Shave	200	250
Beard Crafting	220	275
Dyeing Sensation		
Majirel / Dia Richess		
Haircolor Highlight	920	1150
Beard Color	400	500
Sidelock / Moustache Color	260	325
Color Streak	240	300
INOA		
Haircolor / Highlight	1000	1250
Beard Color	480	600
Sidelock / Moustache Color	300	375
Color Streak	280	350
Begain Beard Color	700	875
Simply Hairilicious!!!		
Hair Spa	800	1000
Luxurious Hair Spa	1200	1500
Head Massage	440	550
Head massage with Wash	480	600
Premium Head Massage	560	700
Premium Head Massage With Wash	640	800

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Tress Care Services	Mem	Non-Mem
For Gorgeous Woman Chop It Off		
Classic Cut	720	900
Fringe Cut	220	275
Undergraduate Haircut Female (12 Years)	420	525
Female Head Massage	560	700
Female Head Massage with wash	640	800
Expert Services		
Female Haircut	880	1100
Undergraduate Haircut Female (12 Years)	440	550
Scrunch & Curl!!!		
Hair Wash		
Upto Shoulder	300	375
Below Shoulder	340	425
Upto Waist	400	500
Premium Hair Wash		
Upto Shoulder	340	425
Below Shoulder	400	500
Upto Waist	460	575
Blow Dry With Wash		
Upto Shoulder	480	600
Below Shoulder	580	725
Upto Waist	660	825
Blow Dry		
Upto Shoulder	340	425
Below Shoulder	480	600
Upto Waist	540	675
Ironing		
Upto Shoulder	760	950
Below Shoulder	880	1100
Upto Waist	1080	1350
Crimping / Tongs		
Upto Shoulder	880	1100
Below Shoulder	1080	1350
Upto Waist	1200	1500

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Dyeing Sensation	Mem	Non-Mem
Majirel / Dia Richess		
Per Streak	280	350
Touch-Up (Upto 2 Inches)	1240	1550
Colour Re-Growth (4)	1500	1875
Global Colour / Highlights		
Upto Neck	1720	2150
Upto Shoulder	2480	3100
Below Shoulder	3400	4250
Upto Waist	4200	5250
Inoa		
Per Streak	320	400
Touch-Up (Upto 2 Inches)	1400	1750
Colour Re-Growth (4)	1560	1950
Global Colour / Highlights		
Upto Neck	1920	2400
Upto Shoulder	2800	3500
Below Shoulder	3520	4400
Upto Waist	4240	5300
Pre-lightening		
Per Streak	300	375
Upto Neck	1360	1700
Upto Shoulder	1760	2200
Below Shoulder	2300	2875
Upto Waist	2560	3200
Balayage Hilights Colour		
Upto Neck	3200	4000
Upto Shoulder	4400	5500
Below Shoulder	6000	7500
Upto Waist	6800	8500

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Simply Hairilicious!!	Mem	Non-Mem
Hair Spa		
Upto Neck	800	1000
Upto Shoulder	1040	1300
Below Shoulder	1320	1650
Upto Waist	1480	1850
Luxury Hair Spa		
Upto Neck	1400	1750
Upto Shoulder	1760	2200
Below Shoulder	2000	2500
Upto Waist	2240	2800
SHERI EXPERT TREATMENT		
Powermix Male	640	800
Upto Neck	620	775
Upto Shoulder	860	1075
Below Shoulder	1139	1424
Upto Waist	1380	1725
SHEA BUTTER		
Upto Neck	1360	1700
Upto Shoulder	1720	2150
Below Shoulder	1960	2450
Upto Waist	2160	2700
Scalp Treatments		
Anti Scalp Soothing treatment Female	1400	1750
Anti Scalp Soothing treatment Male (This treatment intensely and instantly calms and soothes scalp discomfort, without weighing dow The advanced hair mask provides extra nourishment and softness to your hair.)	1200 on the fiber.	1500
Anti Dandruff Scalp Treatment Female	1400	1750
Anti Dandruff Scalp Treatment Male	1200	1500
(Gently clarifies and effectively removes dry and oily dandruff, while calming the scalp. From the the appearance of visible flakes is reduced. The advanced hair mask provides extra nourishment		ur hair.)
Head Massage Female	480	600
Head Massage and Wash Female	720	900
Premium Head Massage Female	640	800
Premium Head Massage and Wash Female	800	1000

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Texturise It !!!	Mem	Non-Mem
Straightening		
Fringe	1800	2250
Upto Neck	3020	3775
Upto Shoulder	4400	5500
Below Shoulder	5600	7000
Upto Waist	6000	7500
Rebonding		
Fringe	2400	3000
Upto Neck	4000	5000
Upto Shoulder	5400	6750
Below Shoulder	6600	8250
Upto Waist	7000	8750
Qod		
Qod gives your precious resses flawless gloss, softness and manageability with more advance technology	gy's	
Fringe	2800	3500
Upto Neck	4400	5500
Upto Shoulder	6000	7500
Below Shoulder	6900	8625
Upto Waist	7600	9500
Brazilin Keratin		
This miracle treatment-based conditioner contains the goodness of Active Amazon & richness of cocor Which allows nourishment to the hair, along With providing shine, softness and vitality to the hair	nut oil derivativ	e,
Fringe	3600	4500
Upto Neck	5200	6500
Upto Shoulder	6800	8500
Below Shoulder	7500	9375
Upto Waist	8200	10250
Cystine Complex Intense Smoothening		
A treatment that reduces frizz in the hair, giving natural smooth look to the hair with brilliant shine and so	oftness.	
Fringe	2400	3000
Upto Neck	4000	5000
Upto Shoulder	5600	7000
Below Shoulder	6000	7500
Upto Waist	6800	8500

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Basic Skin Care	Mem	Non-Mem
International Wax		
Underarms	120	150
Full Arms	360	450
Half Arms	300	375
Full Legs	500	625
Half Legs	380	475
Full Front/Back	500	625
Half Front/Back	320	400
Stomach	320	400
Behind	500	625
Bikini Line	420	525
Brazilian	1180	1475
Full Body Brazilian	2400	3000
Bleach-Like A Sunny Seashore		
Upperlips	120	150
Neck	240	300
Full Face/Neck	360	450
Underarms	240	300
Full Arms	440	550
Half Arms	360	450
Full Legs	560	700
Half Legs	380	475
Full Front/Back	540	675
Half Front/Back	360	450
Stomach	360	450
Full Body	2400	3000

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

 $<sup>\</sup>bullet$  18% GST included on all service rates.#



D-TAN	Mem	Non-Mem
Upperlips	140	175
Neck	360	450
Full Face/Neck	800	1000
Underarms	240	300
Full Arms	1400	1750
Half Arms	800	1000
Full Legs	1800	2250
Half Legs	1000	1250
Full Front/Back	1000	1250
Half Front/Back	840	1050
Stomach	560	700
Feet	400	500
Full Body	3200	4000
Pluck Away Those Sorrows		
Eyebrows	56	70
Upperlips	56	70
Chin	56	70
Forehead	56	70
Jawline	96	120
Full Face	240	300
International BraZilian Wax		
Upper Lips	80	100
Forehead	80	100
Jawline	80	100
Chin	80	100
Sidelocks	100	125
Neck	100	125
Full Face	320	400
Bikini Line	520	650
	1420	1775

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Regular sugar Wax	Mem	Non-Mem
Upperlips	60	75
Chin	60	75
Full Face	220	275
Jawline	72	90
Side locks	72	90
Underams	96	120
Full Arms	260	325
Half Arms	180	225
Full Legs	360	450
Half Legs	260	325
Full Front/Back	360	450
Half Front/Back	224	280
Stomach	224	280
Behind	340	425
Bikini Line	340	425
Brazilian	800	1000
Full Body (No Brazilian)	1760	2200

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Rejuvenating Services	Mem	Non-Mem
CLEAN IT UP !!!!!		
Deep Cleansing	800	1000
Matte Effect	800	1000
Revival Clean Up	800	1000
Basic Facial		
Perfect Balance For Oily Skin	1340	1675
(Does Your Skin need Some Intense Hydrating!! With The Multiple Benefits Of Almond Oil, Like The Hydrating, Emulating And Revitalizing For Your Skin, This Facial is for you		
Inner Glow For Dry Skin	1340	1675
(Do you need to find your inner beauty!! With the magic And richness of gold that and clean the skin, free it of blemishes and dead cells, and make it flow, this facial Is for you)		
Tan Clear For Tanned Skin	1680	2100
(Looking to get rid of that tan!! Tan clear removes skin tan instantly leaving the skin lighter, cleaner and lighten toned. So if you want younger, radiant skin, this facial is for you		
Glovite For Dehydrated Skin	1940	2425
(Are you looking for instant fairness!! With benefits of Vitamin C stimulating of collagen that Tightness the skin, this Facial is for you)		

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Premium Facials	Mem	Non-Mem
Essential Minerals (Oily)	2200	2750
(Do you feel the need to refresh, deep clean and put life back in your skin! with essential minerals to do just this, facial for you)		
O2c2(All Skin Types)	2560	3200
(A revolutionary oxygen enzyme peel that gives your skin a breath of fresh oxygen)		
Youth Full (All Skin Types)	3200	4000
(If You want to experience that age brings but not the sign of it on your skin, using Vitamin C & A, Soya Proteins, Chamomile extract and two masks to nourish your skin, reduce fine lines and lighten your skin tone leaving it feeling fresh & supple, this facial is for you)		
Pearl Glow (All Skin Types)	3200	4000
(If you are looking for a pure relaxing experience while youngest an immediate glow and much needed moisture for skin then this facial is for you)		
Light & Bright Facial (All Skin Types)	3200	4000
(If dull skin and shallow complexation is your issue, help is at hand. using active oxygen, papaya, mulberry, and green tea extract and two masks to instantly make your skin tone lighter and leave looking brighter, this facial is for you)		
Power Bright Facial (All Skin Types)	4000	5000
(Fade dark spots and reveal brighter skin. this treatment exfoliant with eletric infusion of professional- grade Hexylresorcinol		

addressing pigmentation and dullness

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Black Mask	Mem	Non-Mem
Face	1160	1450
Neck	800	1000
Underarms	880	1100
Back Of Palms	880	1100
Feet	1000	1250
Front	3400	4250
Back	3400	4250
Full Arms	3400	4250
Half Arms	2200	2750
Full legs	5200	6500
Half legs	3000	3750
Behind	3400	4250
Full Body (Bikini Not Included)	14000	17500
Collagen Mask	1800	2250
Hand Beautifying		
Cut & File	72	90
Cut & File + Nail Paint (Premium)	140	175
Cut, File & Buffing	280	350
Rose Manicure	740	925
Specialised Manicure	1080	1350
Relaxing Manicure	880	1100
Signature Manicure	1340	1675
Hand Reflexology (30 Mins)	580	725
Gel Nail Paint	568	710
FEET BEAUTIFYING		
Rose Pedicure	820	1025
Relaxing Pedicure	960	1200
Specialised Pedicure	1200	1500
Signature Pedicure	1440	1800
Heel Peel	1740	2175
Foot Reflexology (30 Mins)	640	800
Gel Nail Paint	568	710

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



Relaxing Services	Mem	Non-Mem
Body Massage With Oil	1260	1575
Body Massage Containing Essentinal Oils	1840	2300
Sugar Peel Full Body	1680	2100
Cotton Extract Full Body	1880	2350
Back Massage	800	1000
Full Body (Sugar peel + Massage + Cotton Extract)	4800	6000
Exfoliating Services		
Full Arms	880	1100
Half Arms	640	800
Full Legs	1040	1300
Half Legs	800	1000
Back	720	900
Neck	480	600
Feet	480	600
Maquillage Glam IT Up !!!!		
Basic Make Up	2900	3305
Party Make Up	4200	4500
Saree Draping	1000	1300
Basic Hair Style	1000	1200
Basic Up Do's	1300	1800
Groom Make Up	4200	4950

<sup>\*</sup> Bridal Packages Available As Per Requirement

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#





You Pay	You Get Services	Validity
₹ 10,000	₹ 13,000	12 Months
₹ 20,000	₹ 27,000	18 Months

<sup>•</sup> Rates mentioned in this handbook are for Atelier Members, 20% premium applicable for Non-Members.

<sup>• 18%</sup> GST included on all service rates.#



## Terms & Conditions:

- We encourage you to raise any issues or concerns you might have with us. We will try our best
  offer a resolution within 48 hours, or within a reasonable amount of time, depending on the
  nature of the issue.
- We do our best to set the expectations right and to deliver the desired results. If in case issues
  arise, the maximum liability we can adhere to will be limited to the cost of the concerned
  services.
- If for some reason you wish to return a product, it will be accepted only within seven days of the date of purchase, with the accompanying purchase reference. The product must be unused, unopened, unspoiled, not tampered with in any manner and saleable condition.
- By visiting us for a service, you agree to willingly share your contact data and also agree to receive communications from us in future.
- We take all reasonable steps, as per regulations, to safeguard your data that you choose to share with us.
- Service appointments will be given based on availability. We reserve absolute right to refuse any service, if required.
- Sale of any packages, memberships, offers and benefit schemes is non-refundable.
- Subject to Ahmedabad jurisdiction only.



Write to us at: info@atelier7salon.com

Chat with us on whatsapp

- Book appointment
  - Receive invoice
  - Share feedback

**+**91 79 4890 6777 🕒 +91 99787 38777



Address
Shop No - 2, Ashirwad Paras,
Bh. Sales India, Corporate Road,

Prahaladnagar, Ahmedabad - 15.

www.atelier7salon.com